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Academic Calendar for 2012-2013 
 

July 4 Wednesday Holiday – Fourth of July (Schools & Offices Closed) 
August 15 Wednesday School-Based PD a.m.; Teacher Workday p.m. 
August 16 Thursday Teacher Workday 
August 17  Friday Teacher Workday 
August 20 Monday District PD 
August 21 Tuesday School-Based PD a.m.; Teacher Workday p.m. 
August 22 Wednesday First Day for Students 
September 3 Monday No Students- Holiday – Labor Day (Schools & Offices Closed) 
September 4 Tuesday First Day for CD and Head Start Students 
September 24 Monday Progress Reports 
October 23-25 Tuesday-Thursday HSAP Fall Testing (Make-ups through November 2) 
October 24 Wednesday 45th School Day 
October 26 Friday No Students- Teacher Workday  
October 30 Tuesday Report Cards 
November 1 Thursday Early Release (2 hours) for Parent Conferences 
November 6 Tuesday No Students – Holiday – Election Day (Schools & Offices Closed) 
Nov. 19*-23 Monday-Friday No Students- Holiday – Thanksgiving (Schools Closed) 
Nov. 22-23 Thursday-Friday Holiday – Thanksgiving Break (Offices Closed) 
December 3 Monday Progress Reports 
December 21- 
January 1 

Friday-Tuesday No Students- Holiday - Winter Break & New Year’s Day (Schools Closed) 

December 24-
January 1 

Monday-Tuesday Holiday - Winter Break & New Year’s Day (Offices Closed) 

January 2 Wednesday Students return from Winter Break 
January 16 Wednesday 90th School Day 
January 17 Thursday No Students-  School-Based PD 
January 18 Friday No Students- Teacher Workday 
January 21 Monday No Students- Holiday- Martin L. King, Jr. Day (Schools & Offices Closed) 
January 23 Wednesday Report Cards 
February 18 Monday No Students-  Holiday – Presidents’ Day (Schools Closed; Offices Open) 
February 20 Wednesday Progress Reports 
March 6 Wednesday Early Release (2 hours) for Parent Conferences 
March 19-20 Tuesday-Wednesday PASS Writing (Make-ups through March 26) 
March 26 Tuesday 135th School Day 
March 29 Friday No Students – Teacher Workday 
April 1-5 Monday-Friday No Students – Holiday - Spring Break (Schools Closed) 
April 1-2 Monday-Tuesday Holiday – Spring Break (Offices Closed) 
April 9 Tuesday Report Cards 
April 16-18 Tuesday-Thursday HSAP Spring Testing (Make-ups through April 26) 
May 2 Thursday Progress Reports 
May 7-10 Tuesday-Friday PASS Testing (Make-ups through May 17) 
May 17 Friday Last Day for CD and Head Start Students 
May 27 Monday No Students- Holiday – Memorial Day (Schools & Offices Closed) 
June 5 Wednesday Half Day for Students 
June 6 Thursday Last Student Day (Half Day) – 180th School Day 
June 7* Friday  No Students - Teacher Workday    

*Make-up Days if needed 
 
  
 

Early Release for  
Parent Conferences 

Teacher PD & Workdays 

November 1, 2012 
March 6, 2013 

Aug. 15 (1/2 School PD, ½ TW); Aug. 16 (TW); Aug. 17 (TW); 
Aug. 20 (District PD); Aug. 21 (1/2 School PD, ½ TW); Oct. 26 
(TW); Jan. 17 (School PD); Jan. 18 (TW);  March 29 (TW); June 7 
(TW) 

 


